FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93) OM5 No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) Tab settings □ □ □ ▼	08-24-2000 101440193		VER SHEET LY	▼	d Trademark Office ▼			
To the Honorable Commissioner			ord the attached original	documents or copy	thereor.			
 Name of conveying party(ies): 	8 2.00		ame and address of red					
CHU, Yi-Tien		Na	ame: CHU, Yi-Tie	n & CHIEN, Ch	eng-I			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes 💆 No			Internal Address:					
3. Nature of conveyance:								
Assignment	☐ Merger	St	Street Address: No.9, Alley 381, Lane 240,					
☐ Security Agreement	☐ Change of Name	F	Fong Nan Street, Fong Yuan City,					
Other		Ci	ty: TAICHUNG HSIEN	AICHUNG HSIEN State: TAIWAN ZIP:				
Execution Date: July 31, 2000			Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □ Yes X No					
4. Application number(s) or patent nu	imber(s): /) 9 / (a3	019	19		0			
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:								
A. Patent Application No.(s)			B. Patent No.(s)					
Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes 🛎 No								
Name and address of party to who concerning document should be m	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1							
Name: CHU, Yi-Tien			7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00					
Internal Address:			⊠ Enclosed					
		0	Authorized to be char	rged to deposit account				
Street Address: PO Box 82-	8. Deposit account number:							
City:TAIPEIState:	TAIWAN ZIP:	(AI	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)					
	DO NOT US	E THIS SP	ACE					
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and be the original document.	pelief, the foregoing inform	nation is t	rue and correct and an	y attached copy is	a true copy of			
CHU, Yi-Tien	CHU	· Yi-	tien	July 3	31, 2000			
Name of Person Signing		Signature Date Date						
Mail doc	uments to be recorded with a commissioner of Patents & Tr	equired c	oversheet information to s, Box Assignments					

08/23/2000 DNGUYEN 00000276 09630799

01 FC:581

40.00 BP

PATENT REEL: 011012 FRAME: 0241

ASSIGNMENT

THIS ASSIGNMENT, made t	31st	day of	July		2000	by
(1) CHU, Yi-Tien		(2)			17	<i>Oy</i>
(hereinafter referred to as the Fong Yuan City, Taichung	assignor/s), resi	ding at (1)N	o.9, Alley 3	881, Lane 240	, Fong Nan S	treet,
		(2)		1	C 1	
witnesseth: WHEREAS, the sa	entitled A					
	with		serial No	0		
as filed on						
			CHIEN	with and WHER Cheng-I	REAS. (1) CHU	, Yi-Tien
(3)						
(hereinafter referred to as the						
(2) CHIEN, Cheng-I						
(4)						Alley 381,
Lane 240, Fong Nan Street					(2) 19th F	
No. 468, Section 4, Wen F	Hsing Road, Ta	ichung City	, TAIWAN			
ASSIGNEE/S to ASSIGNOR, acknowledged, and for other acknowledged, and the acknowledged acknowledged, and for other acknowledged,	ys of the sum congood and valuable clusive right, titled said application of the same may be not/s that no assignments that ASSIGN to said application tify as to the same NEE/S or its/the maintain and enterprise to the purpose hereunto set in the same same same same same same same sam	e consideration of and interest or any continue granted. Ignment, sale, assignment and IEE/S will, upon, said inventione in any interior legal representations and approposes hereof, and and seal	o One Dollar (n, ASSIGNOR/ to said invent nation, division, agreement of nd sale: con its/their re tion and said L erference or little sentative any a dication, said in this	(\$1.00), the rece (\$1.00), the	and transfer/sters Patent of itute or reissue as/have been ded promptly with may be known thereto and with itute or reissue.	s hereby s to e thereof for the or will be made with all pertinent vn and accessible ll promptly affidavits
ASSIGNEE/S: (1)		Yi-ti		CHIEN, Che	CHENG -	· I
(3)	C.1.0, 11	11011	(4)	CHEAV, CH		

PATENT
RECORDED: 08/02/2000 REEL: 011012 FRAME: 0242